04-MA-P65126  650Watt    12V DC to 110-120V AC
04-MA-P65246  650Watt    24V DC to 110-120V AC
04-MA-P10126  1000Watt  12V DC to 110-120V AC
04-MA-P10246  1000Watt  24V DC to 110-120V AC
04-MA-P22126  2200Watt  12V DC to 110-120V AC
04-MA-P22246  2200Watt  24V DC to 110-120V AC
04-MA-P45126  4500Watt  12V DC to 110-120V AC
04-MA-P45246  4500Watt  24V DC to 110-120V AC
User’s Manual
Thank you for choosing Pure Sine Wave Inverters and our inverters have been
carefully engineered and manufactured to give you a dependable power
source. A Pure Sine Wave Inverter converts low voltage, direct current (DC) to